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2023 Standings
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Team

Nighthawks

Bada Bing

Ronny Turiaf
Midrange Jumpers
Straight from the 313
Back Court Violators
Bushwood
Olavegardenl
Whack

DR Splash

Hittin J&#39;s

TRP Dynasty Basketball Club

Final Standings

Owner
Glenn McMahon
James LeBlanc

Michael Gardner
Jeffrey Johnson
John Kadubec
Todd Collier
Christopher Aguilar
Matt Rutherford
Rob Schneider
Daniel Heseltine
Richard Hasslen
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WPct
0.789
0.684
0.632
0.632
0.579
0.579
0.526
0.474
0.421
0.368
0.211
0.105
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PF
25760.5
23985.5
23970.2
23959.8
23862.5
22707.0
22866.5
23646.5
23653.5
21164.8
21072.2
177195

PA
22428.0
21980.0
22016.2
23370.2
22617.0
22725.2
23161.0
23901.5
22409.8
22709.2
23210.8
23839.5
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